PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Pritchett RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $45,574.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,000.74 $0.00 $ 45,000.74 $ 546,889.41 $ 45,574.12 $501,315.29
August $ 45,574.12 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,000.74 $ 45,000.74 $0.00 $ 546,889.41 $91,148.24 $ 455,741.17
September $45,574.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,000.74 $ 45,000.74 $ 0.00 $ 546,889.41 $ 136,722.36 $410,167.05
October $ 45,574.12 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,000.74 $ 45,000.74 $0.00 $ 546,889.41 $ 182,296.48 $ 364,592.93
November $45,574.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,000.74 $ 45,000.74 $ 0.00 $ 546,889.41 $ 227,870.60 $ 319,018.81
December $ 46,542.66 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,969.28 $ 45,000.74 $ 968.54 $ 553,669.25 $ 274,413.26 $ 279,255.99
January $ 46,542.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,969.19 $ 45,969.28 -$ 0.09 $ 553,668.68 $ 320,955.83 $232,712.85
February $ 46,542.57 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,969.19 $ 45,969.19 $0.00 $ 553,668.68 $ 367,498.40 $ 186,170.28
March $ 46,542.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,969.19 $ 45,969.19 $ 0.00 $ 553,668.68 $ 414,040.97 $139,627.71
April $ 46,542.57 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,186.61 $ 45,969.19 $217.42 $ 553,668.68 $ 460,583.54 $ 93,085.14
May $ 46,542.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 355.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,186.61 $ 46,186.61 $ 0.00 $ 553,668.68 $507,126.11 $ 46,542.57
June $ 46,541.45 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.96 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,185.49 $ 46,186.61 -$1.12 $ 553,667.56 $ 553,667.56 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 553,667.56 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,228.30 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



